
Troon Village Sub Association Information 

Artesano:     Ballantrae Ridge:   Desert Views/Four Peaks: 

Kristy Pennington   Mike Roberson   Ashley Hammer 

602-277-4418x18   602-433-0331   480-355-1190 

kristy@osselaer.com    mike@cpihoa.com  ahammer@azcms.com 

Mailing Address:   Mailing Address:  Mailing Address: 

Osselear Management   Cornerstone Properties, Inc. AZCMS 

532 E. Maryland Ave St F  PO Box 62073   15300 N 90th Street, Ste. 800 

Phoenix, AZ 85012   Phoenix, AZ 85082  Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Web:  osselaer.cincwebaxis.com Web: ballantraeridge.org Web: desertviewsfourpeaks.com     

 

Glenn Moor:    Quail Ridge:   Skye Top: 

Adam Cusimano   Michael Gilbraith  Mike Roberson 

602-288-2655    480-948-5860x108  602-433-0331 

acusimano@AssociatedAsset.com  michael@amcorprop.com mike@cpihoa.com  

Mailing Address:   Mailing Address:  Mailing Address: 

AAM, LLC    Amcor    Cornerstone Properties 

1600 W. Broadway Rd. Ste 200  16441 N. 91st Street, #104 PO Box 62073 

Tempe, AZ 85282   Scottsdale, AZ 85260  Phoenix, AZ 85082 

Web: glennmoorhoa.com  Web: amcorprop.com  Web: cpihoa.com 

      

Troon East/Saddleback:  Troon Fairways:  Troon Mountain (TMCA) 

Michael Gilbraith   Michael Gilbraith  Mike Roberson 

480-948-5860x108   480-948-5860 x108  602-433-0331 

michael@amcorprop.com  michael@amcorprop.com mike@cpihoa.com  

Mailing Address:   Mailing Address:  Mailing Address: 

Amcor     Amcor    Cornerstone Properties 

16441 N. 91st Street #104  16441 N. 91st Street #104 PO Box 62073 

Scottsdale, AZ 85260   Scottsdale, AZ 85260  Phoenix, AZ 85082  

Web: amcorprop.com   Web: amcorprop.com  Web: tmcahoa.org 

   

Tusayan:    Whispering Ridge:  Windy Walk: 

Mike Roberson    Lisa Pritchard   Mike Roberson 

602-622-0299    480-284-5551   602-433-0331 

mike@cpihoa.com   lisa.pritchard@managementtrust.com mike@cpihoa.com 

Mailing Address:   Mailing Address:  Mailing Address: 

Cornerstone Properties   Management Trust  Cornerstone Properties 

PO Box 62073    15010 N. 78th Way #206  PO Box 62073 

Phoenix, AZ 85082   Scottsdale, AZ 85260  Phoenix, AZ 85082 

Web: cpihoa.com   Web: managementtrust.com Web: windywalk.org 
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